8:30
9:45
11:00
12:15
1:30
2:45
3:00
4:00

8:30
9:45
11:00
12:15
1:30
2:45

Il e Sl N e Ve e e e Ve e N aZar e Ve e e N Na e Ve e N e da e e Fia e e e e M a e e Ve =]

Field 1
Wendell Carter
Wendell Carter

AJ DeVito
AJ DeVito
Tom Wagner
Break
Tom Wagner
N/A

Field 1
AJ DeVito
AJ DeVito
Neal Bluestein
Neal Bluestein
N/A
N/A

Field 2
Tom Wagner
Tom Wagner
Jay Tacher
Jay Tacher
Ira Newman
Ira Newman

Break
Ira Newman

Field 2
Ira Newman
Ira Newman
Ira Newman
Ira Newman

N/A

N/A

Field 3

Ed Vecchio
Jon Schulman
Ed Vecchio
Ira Newman
Shelly Ager

Break
Shelly Ager

N/A

Field 3

N/A
Jon Schulman
Jon Schulman
Jon Schulman

N/A

N/A

Field 4

Steve Cohen

Steve Cohen
Jon Schulman
Jon Schulman
Jon Schulman

Available

N/A
N/A

Field 4
N/A
Wendell Carter
Wendell Carter
N/A
N/A
N/A



