

East Coast Tournaments

Umpires Schedule (Saturday & Sunday)

March 7th and 8th, 2026

Saturday - March 7, 2026

	<u><i>Field 1</i></u>	<u><i>Field 2</i></u>	<u><i>Field 3</i></u>	<u><i>Field 4</i></u>
<i>8:30</i>	<i>Wendell Carter</i>	<i>Tom Wagner</i>	<i>Ed Vecchio</i>	<i>Steve Cohen</i>
<i>9:45</i>	<i>Wendell Carter</i>	<i>Tom Wagner</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>	<i>Steve Cohen</i>
<i>11:00</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Jay Tacher</i>	<i>Ed Vecchio</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>
<i>12:15</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Jay Tacher</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>
<i>1:30</i>	<i>Tom Wagner</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Shelly Ager</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>
<i>2:45</i>	<i>Break</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Break</i>	<i>Available</i>
<i>3:00</i>	<i>Tom Wagner</i>	<i>Break</i>	<i>Shelly Ager</i>	<i>N/A</i>
<i>4:00</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>

Sunday - March 8, 2026

	<u><i>Field 1</i></u>	<u><i>Field 2</i></u>	<u><i>Field 3</i></u>	<u><i>Field 4</i></u>
<i>8:30</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>
<i>9:45</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>	<i>Wendell Carter</i>
<i>11:00</i>	<i>Neal Bluestein</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>	<i>Wendell Carter</i>
<i>12:15</i>	<i>Neal Bluestein</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>	<i>N/A</i>
<i>1:30</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>
<i>2:45</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>